Good Shepherd Episcopal School 2024-25 Class and Fee Schedule

AGE DAYS TIME MONTHLY TUITION REGISTRATION _SUPPLY/ACTIVITY
1 Mon/Wed 8:00am-2:30pm $295 $225
Tues/Thurs 8:00am-2:30pm $295 $225
Child must be 9 months old by 9/1/24
2 Mon/Wed 8:00am-2:30pm $295 $225
Tues/Thurs 8:00am-2:30pm $295 $225

Child must be 2 by 9/1/24
1st month of tuition is due on 8/1/2024

T/TH 8:00am-2:30pm $380 $225 $75
3 M-Th 8:00am-2:30pm $515 $225 $75
Friday 8:00am-2:30pm $125

Drop in fee $60 per day

Child must be 3 by 9/1/24
and toilet-trained

1st month of tuition is due on 8/1/2024

T/WITH 8:00am-2:30pm $475 $225 $75
M-TH 8:00am-2:30pm $515 $225 $75
Friday 8:00am-2:30pm $125
4 Drop-in $60 per day

Child must be 4 by 9/1/24
and toilet-trained

1st month of tuition is due on 8/1/2024

Transitional Kindergarten
M-TH 8:00am-2:30pm $550 $275 $75

Friday 8:00am-2:30pm $125
Drop-in $60 per day
Child must be 5 by 9/1/24 or
approval of the director

1st month of tuition it due on 8/1/2024

Kindergarten

5 M- Fri 8:00am-2:30pm $600 $275 $75/$75
Child must be 5 by 9/1/24
1st tuition payment is due 8/1/2024

Registration Fees are due at registration and non-refundable unless a family relocates 25 miles from the school.
Supply fees are due with registration or by 8/1/24.




